

3
SC
403/2021
STATE Vs. NEERAJ KUMAR
363 /2018

25.05.2022

Pr: Mr. Pravin Rahul, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All accused on bail.

It is submitted by accused persons that transfer petition is listed
before the Ld. Principal District & Sessions for today.

Put up on 20.08.2022.

(Anil Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge-03(South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi/25.05.2022_{rd}