

**SC No. 403 of 2021
State Vs Neeraj Kumar
FIR No. 363/2018
PS Fatehpur Beri**

02.12.2022

Ld. PO has gone to Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka to attend Workshop on Wildlife Trafficking, Animal Rights and Environment Justice.

Present: None for State.
 All accused absent.

 As per the instructions of Ld. PO, put up for purpose already fixed on **31.01.2023**.

**(READER)
02.12.2022**