

SC No. 403/2021
State Vs. Neeraj Kumar & Ors.
FIR No. 363/2018
PS Fatehpur Beri

02.03.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Leave today because of ill health.

Present: Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused on bail

Sh. Sohan P. Verma, Ld. Counsel for all accused persons

At request of Ld. Counsel for accused, put up on **29.03.2023**
for the purpose already fixed.

(Reader)
02.03.2023